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1.1 �5?4EFP CD<@9A9A<O CDB7D4@@O 

 

$45BK4S CDB7D4@@4 CDBH9EE<BA4?PAB7B @B8G?S # .04 «�AHBD@4J<BAAB9 
B59EC9K9A<9 7D48BEFDB<F9?PAB= 89SF9?PABEF<» – S6?S9FES K4EFPR CDB7D4@@O CB87BFB6>< 
EC9J<4?<EFB6 ED98A97B ;69A4 (��"' �" �D�'#% %�&<% CB EC9J<4?PABEF< ED98A97B 
CDBH9EE<BA4?PAB7B B5D4;B64A<S 21.02.06 «�AHBD@4J<BAAO9 E<EF9@O B59EC9K9A<S 
7D48BEFDB<F9?PAB= 89SF9?PABEF<» (54;B64S CB87BFB6>4), GF69D:8TAAB= CD<>4;B@ № 487 
 <A<EF9DEF64 B5D4;B64A<S < A4G>< $( BF 12 @4S 2014 7. 

$45BK4S CDB7D4@@4 CDBH9EE<BA4?PAB7B @B8G?S # .04 «�AHBD@4J<BAAB9 
B59EC9K9A<9 7D48BEFDB<F9?PAB= 89SF9?PABEF<» <ECB?P;G9FES 6 K4EF< BE6B9A<S BEAB6AB7B 
6<84 CDBH9EE<BA4?PAB= 89SF9?PABEF<, CD<A48?9:<F > CDBH9EE<BA4?PAB@G J<>?G < 
<ECB?P;G9FES 6 K4EF< BE6B9A<S BEAB6AB7B 6<84 CDBH9EE<BA4?PAB= 89SF9?PABEF< < 
EBBF69FEF6GRM<I B5M<I >B@C9F9AJ<= ("�) < CDBH9EE<BA4?PAOI >B@C9F9AJ<= (#�): 

 

�>4 
:><?5B5=F88 

!08<5=>20=85 @57C;PB0B0 >1CG5=8O 

"� 1. #BA<@4FP EGMABEFP < EBJ<4?PAGR ;A4K<@BEFP E6B9= 5G8GM9= CDBH9EE<<, 
CDBS6?SFP > A9= GEFB=K<6O= <AF9D9E. 

"� 2. "D74A<;B6O64FP EB5EF69AAGR 89SF9?PABEFP, 6O5<D4FP F<CB6O9 @9FB8O < 
ECBEB5O 6OCB?A9A<S CDBH9EE<BA4?PAOI ;484K, BJ9A<64FP <I QHH9>F<6ABEFP 
< >4K9EF6B. 

"� 3. #D<A<@4FP D9L9A<S 6 EF4A84DFAOI < A9EF4A84DFAOI E<FG4J<SI < A9EF< ;4 
A<I BF69FEF69AABEFP. 

"� 4. "EGM9EF6?SFP CB<E> < <ECB?P;B64A<9 <AHBD@4J<<, A9B5IB8<@B= 8?S 
QHH9>F<6AB7B 6OCB?A9A<S CDBH9EE<BA4?PAOI ;484K, CDBH9EE<BA4?PAB7B < 
?<KABEFAB7B D4;6<F<S. 

"� 5. �ECB?P;B64FP <AHBD@4J<BAAB->B@@GA<>4J<BAAO9 F9IAB?B7<< 6 
CDBH9EE<BA4?PAB= 89SF9?PABEF<. 

"� 6. $45BF4FP 6 >B??9>F<69 < 6 >B@4A89, QHH9>F<6AB B5M4FPES E >B??974@<, 
DG>B6B8<F9?S@<, CBFD95<F9?S@<. 

"� 7. �D4FP A4 E95S BF69FEF69AABEFP ;4 D45BFG K?9AB6 >B@4A8O (CB8K<ATAAOI), ;4 
D9;G?PF4F 6OCB?A9A<S ;484A<S. 

"� 8. %4@BEFBSF9?PAB BCD989?SFP ;484K< CDBH9EE<BA4?PAB7B < ?<KABEFAB7B 
D4;6<F<S, ;4A<@4FPES E4@BB5D4;B64A<9@, BEB;A4AAB C?4A<DB64FP CB6OL9A<9 
>64?<H<>4J<<. 

"� 9. "D<9AF<DB64FPES 6 GE?B6<SI K4EFB= E@9AO F9IAB?B7<= 6 CDBH9EE<BA4?PAB= 
89SF9?PABEF<. 

#� 4.1. �OCB?ASFP 7D48BEFDB<F9?PAGR BJ9A>G F9DD<FBD<< CBE9?9A<S. 
#� 4.2. �9EF< CDBJ9EE GKTF4 ;9@9?PAOI GK4EF>B6 < <AOI B5N9>FB6 A986<:<@BEF<. 
#� 4.3. �ABE<FP 84AAO9 6 D99EFDO <AHBD@4J<BAAOI E<EF9@ 7D48BEFDB<F9?PAB= 

89SF9?PABEF<. 
#� 4.4. "HBD@?SFP >484EFDB6GR < 8DG7GR F9IA<K9E>GR 8B>G@9AF4J<R 6 

EBBF69FEF6<< E 89=EF6GRM<@< ABD@4F<6AO@< 8B>G@9AF4@<. 
 

�4D<4F<6A4S K4EFP #  04. «�AHBD@4J<BAAB9 B59EC9K9A<9 7D48BEFDB<F9?PAB= 
89SF9?PABEF<» 8<EJ<C?<A4  ��. 04.01. «�D48BEFDB<F9?PEF6B»,  ��.04.02. 
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«�AHBD@4J<BAAO9 E<EF9@O B59EC9K9A<S 7D48BEFDB<F9?PAB= 89SF9?PABEF<», EBEF46?S9F 398 

K4EB6. 
$45BK4S CDB7D4@@4 D4;D45BF4A4 8?S BKAB= HBD@O B5GK9A<S. 

 

1.2 "D95B64A<O > D9;G?PF4F4@ BE6B9A<O CDBH9EE<BA4?PAB7B @B8G?O 

 

*9?< < ;484K< CDBH9EE<BA4?PAB7B @B8G?S 
% J9?PR B6?489A<S G>4;4AAO@ 6<8B@ CDBH9EE<BA4?PAB= 89SF9?PABEF< < 

EBBF69FEF6GRM<@< CDBH9EE<BA4?PAO@< >B@C9F9AJ<S@< B5GK4RM<=ES 6 IB89 BE6B9A<S 
CDBH9EE<BA4?PAB7B @B8G?S 8B?:9A: 

�<5BP ?@4:B8ч5A:89 >?OB: 
 E5BD4 < CB87BFB6>< @4F9D<4?B6, A9B5IB8<@OI 8?S EBEF46?9A<S ;4>?RK9A<S B 
7D48BEFDB<F9?PAB= J9AABEF< F9DD<FBD<< D4=BA4 CBE9?9A<S; 

 CB87BFB6>< < 6A9E9A<S E6989A<= 6 �BEG84DEF69AAO= >484EFD A986<:<@BEF<, 
<AHBD@4J<BAAO9 E<EF9@O B59EC9K9A<S 7D48BEFDB<F9?PAB= 89SF9?PABEF< 6 
EBBF69FEF6<< E 89=EF6GRM<@< ABD@4F<6AO@< 8B>G@9AF4@<. 
У<5BP: 

 BCD989?SFP < BC<EO64FP CB <ECB?A<F9?PAB= 8B>G@9AF4J<< <?< CB A4FGDAO@ 
B5E?98B64A<S@: 6<8O, Q?9@9AFO < C4D4@9FDO 5?47BGEFDB=EF64 G?<J, F9DD<FBD<= 
>64DF4?B6; 

 6<8O < Q?9@9AFO <A:9A9DAB7B B5BDG8B64A<S F9DD<FBD<< CBE9?9A<S < BJ9A<FP 
EF9C9AP <A:9A9DAB7B B59EC9K9A<S ;84A<S; 

 BCD989?SFP CB 79AC?4AG F<C ;4EFDB=>< < 6<8 F9DD<FBD<4?PAB= ;BAO; 
 7BFB6<FP ECD46BKAO9 @4F9D<4?O, A9B5IB8<@O9 8?S 6OCB?A9A<S BJ9A>< 
Q>B?B7<K9E>B7B EBEFBSA<S 7BDB8E>B= ED98O; 

 7BFB6<FP ECD46BKAO9 @4F9D<4?O < ;4>?RK9A<9 B 7D48BEFDB<F9?PAB= J9AABEF< 
F9DD<FBD<< A4 BEAB69 <@9RM9=ES 7D48BEFDB<F9?PAB= 8B>G@9AF4J<<; 

 69EF< GK9F ;9@9?PAOI GK4EF>B6 < <AOI B5N9>FB6 A986<:<@BEF<; 
 BEGM9EF6?SFP CB87BFB6>G 8B>G@9AFB6, A9B5IB8<@OI 8?S D97<EFD4J<< CD46 A4 
A986<:<@B9 <@GM9EF6B; 

 BEGM9EF6?SFP CB87BFB6>G < 6ABE<FP 84AAO9 6 D99EFDO <AHBD@4J<BAAOI E<EF9@ 
7D48BEFDB<F9?PAB= 89SF9?PABEF<; 

 CDB6B8<FP <A69AF4D<;4J<R <@9RM<IES E6989A<= B5 B5N9>F4I 7D48BEFDB<F9?PAB= 
89SF9?PABEF< A4 K4EF< F9DD<FBD<< CBE9?9A<S; 

 6OCB?ASFP @9DBCD<SF<S CB ;4M<F9 <AHBD@4J<<. 

�=4BP: 
 ABD@4F<6AGR 54;G < FD95B64A<S > <A:9A9DAB@G 5?47BGEFDB=EF6G < <A:9A9DAB@G 
B5BDG8B64A<R ;4EFDB9AAOI F9DD<FBD<= CBE9?9A<=; 

 6<8O < Q?9@9AFO <A:9A9DAB7B 5?47BGEFDB=EF64; 
 6<8O B5BDG8B64A<S < Q?9@9AFO <A:9A9DAOI E9F9=; 
 GE?B6AO9 B5B;A4K9A<S <A:9A9DAOI E9F9=, G?<J, 8BDB7 A4 79AC?4A4I; 
 CD<AJ<CO EB;84A<S < 6989A<S <AHBD@4J<BAAB= E<EF9@O CB <A:9A9DAB= 
<AHD4EFDG>FGD9 CBE9?9A<=; 

 CD<AJ<CO 7D48BEFDB<F9?PAB7B ;BA<DB64A<S, 6<8O F9DD<FBD<4?PAOI ;BA < 6<8O 
7D48BEFDB<F9?PAB= 8B>G@9AF4J<<; 

 CD<AJ<CO BJ9A>< Q>B?B7<K9E>B7B EBEFBSA<S 7BDB8E>B= ED98O; 
 7D48BEFDB<F9?PAO9 H4>FBDO, BCD989?SRM<9 7D48BEFDB<F9?PAGR J9AABEFP 
F9DD<FBD<<; 

 @9FB8<>G 7D48BEFDB<F9?PAB= BJ9A>< F9DD<FBD<< CBE9?9A<S (@GA<J<C4?PAB7B 
B5D4;B64A<S); 

 CD<AJ<CO 6989A<S �BEG84DEF69AAB7B >484EFD4 A986<:<@BEF< < 7D48BEFDB<F9?PAB7B 
>484EFD4; 

 CD46<?4 >484EFDB6B7B 89?9A<S < CD46<?4 CD<E6B9A<S >484EFDB6OI AB@9DB6 ;9@9?PAO@ 
GK4EF>4@ < <AO@ B5N9>F4@ A986<:<@BEF<; 
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 EBEF46 E6989A<= <AHBD@4J<BAAOI E<EF9@ B59EC9K9A<S 7D48BEFDB<F9?PAB= 
89SF9?PABEF< B5 B5N9>F4I A986<:<@BEF< < B5N9>F4I 7D48BEFDB<F9?PAB= 89SF9?PABEF< 
A4 GDB6A9 @GA<J<C4?PAB7B B5D4;B64A<S; 

 EBEF46 A9B5IB8<@OI 8?S >484EFDB6B7B GK9F4 8B>G@9AFB6 < CBDS8B> >484EFDB6B7B 
GK9F4 A4 BEAB69 EB6D9@9AAOI <AHBD@4J<BAAOI E<EF9@ < F9IAB?B7<=; 

 CBDS8B> 6A9E9A<S 84AAOI 6 D99EFDO B5N9>FB6 A986<:<@BEF< < <AHBD@4J<BAAO9 
E<EF9@O B59EC9K9A<S 7D48BEFDB<F9?PAB= 89SF9?PABEF<; 

 CBDS8B> 6A9E9A<S <;@9A9A<= 6 E6989A<S �BEG84DEF69AAB7B >484EFD4 A986<:<@BEF< < 
<AHBD@4J<BAAOI E<EF9@ B59EC9K9A<S 7D48BEFDB<F9?PAB= 89SF9?PABEF<; 

 CBDS8B> CD98BEF46?9A<S E6989A<= <AHBD@4J<BAAOI E<EF9@ 7D48BEFDB<F9?PAB= 
89SF9?PABEF< CB ;4CDBE4@ ;4<AF9D9EB64AAOI ?<J; 

 CBDS8B> CDB6989A<S @9DBCD<SF<= CB ;4M<F9 <AHBD@4J<<. 
 

1.3 �B?<K9EF6B K4EB6 A4 BE6B9A<9 CDB7D4@@O CDBH9EE<BA4?PAB7B @B8G?O 

 

�84 CG51=>9 @01>BO "1NP< G0A>2/=545;P 
"G=0O D>@<0 �0>G=0O D>@<0 

 4>E<@4?PA4S GK95A4S A47DG;>4 (6E97B), K 950 - 

"5S;4F9?PA4S 4G8<FBDA4S GK95A4S A47DG;>4 (6E97B), 
K. 

634 - 

F9BD9F<K9E>B9 B5GK9A<9, K. 315 - 

CD4>F<K9E><9 ;4ASF<S, K. 293 - 

?45BD4FBDAO9 ;4ASF<S, K. 6 - 

E4@BEFBSF9?PA4S D45BF4 B5GK4RM97BES (6E97B), K. 316 - 

>GDEB6B= CDB9>F (>GDEB64S D45BF4) 20 - 

CD4>F<>4 GK95A4S, K./A98. A9 CD98GE@BFD9AB - 

CD4>F<>4 CDB<;6B8EF69AA4S, K./A98. 108 / 3 - 

6<8 CDB@9:GFBKAB= 4FF9EF4J<<:  �<HH9D9AJ<DB64AAO= 
;4K9F, Q>;4@9A 

- 

6<8 <FB7B6B= 4FF9EF4J<<:  >64?<H<>4J<BAAO= 
Q>;4@9A 

- 

 

2  $��'�0&�&/ "%�"�!�3 #$"(�%%�"!��0!"�"  "�'�3 # .04 
«�!("$ �*�"!!"� "��%#�+�!�� �$��"%&$"�&��0!"� ��3&��0!"%&�» 

  

 $9;G?PF4FB@ BE6B9A<S CDBH9EE<BA4?PAB7B @B8G?S S6?S9FES B6?489A<9 B5GK4RM<@<ES 
6<8B@ CDBH9EE<BA4?PAB= 89SF9?PABEF< #  04. «�=D>@<0F8>==>5 >15A?5G5=85 
3@04>AB@>8B5;P=>9 45OB5;P=>AB8»  ��. 04.01. «�@04>AB@>8B5;PAB2>»,  ��.04.02. 

«�=D>@<0F8>==O5 A8AB5<O >15A?5G5=8O 3@04>AB@>8B5;P=>9 45OB5;P=>AB8»,  2 FB@ K<E?9 
CDBH9EE<BA4?PAO@< < B5M<@< >B@C9F9AJ<S@< (#�, "�), G>4;4AAO@< 6 (�"% CB 
EC9J<4?PABEF< 21.02.06 «�AHBD@4J<BAAO9 E<EF9@O B59EC9K9A<S 7D48BEFDB<F9?PAB= 
89SF9?PABEF<» 
 

�>4 
:><?5B5=F88 

!08<5=>20=85 @57C;PB0B0 >1CG5=8O 

#� 4.1. �OCB?ASFP 7D48BEFDB<F9?PAGR BJ9A>G F9DD<FBD<< CBE9?9A<S. 
#� 4.2. �9EF< CDBJ9EE GKTF4 ;9@9?PAOI GK4EF>B6 < <AOI B5N9>FB6 A986<:<@BEF<. 
#� 4.3. �ABE<FP 84AAO9 6 D99EFDO <AHBD@4J<BAAOI E<EF9@ 7D48BEFDB<F9?PAB= 

89SF9?PABEF<. 
#� 4.4. "HBD@?SFP >484EFDB6GR < 8DG7GR F9IA<K9E>GR 8B>G@9AF4J<R 6 

EBBF69FEF6<< E 89=EF6GRM<@< ABD@4F<6AO@< 8B>G@9AF4@<. 
"� 1. #BA<@4FP EGMABEFP < EBJ<4?PAGR ;A4K<@BEFP E6B9= 5G8GM9= CDBH9EE<<, 

CDBS6?SFP > A9= GEFB=K<6O= <AF9D9E. 
"� 2. "D74A<;B6O64FP EB5EF69AAGR 89SF9?PABEFP, 6O5<D4FP F<CB6O9 @9FB8O < 

ECBEB5O 6OCB?A9A<S CDBH9EE<BA4?PAOI ;484K, BJ9A<64FP <I QHH9>F<6ABEFP 
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< >4K9EF6B. 
"� 3. #D<A<@4FP D9L9A<S 6 EF4A84DFAOI < A9EF4A84DFAOI E<FG4J<SI < A9EF< ;4 

A<I BF69FEF69AABEFP. 
"� 4. "EGM9EF6?SFP CB<E> < <ECB?P;B64A<9 <AHBD@4J<<, A9B5IB8<@B= 8?S 

QHH9>F<6AB7B 6OCB?A9A<S CDBH9EE<BA4?PAOI ;484K, CDBH9EE<BA4?PAB7B < 
?<KABEFAB7B D4;6<F<S. 

"� 5. �ECB?P;B64FP <AHBD@4J<BAAB->B@@GA<>4J<BAAO9 F9IAB?B7<< 6 
CDBH9EE<BA4?PAB= 89SF9?PABEF<. 

"� 6. $45BF4FP 6 >B??9>F<69 < 6 >B@4A89, QHH9>F<6AB B5M4FPES E >B??974@<, 
DG>B6B8<F9?S@<, CBFD95<F9?S@<. 
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